Company
Columbia Marking Tools is a leading manufacturer of marking products. Our broad spectrum of
custom developed machines and components have made a significant “impact” on marking
technology. Our company has an extensive history of innovations and technological
breakthroughs. We continuously improve our products, incorporating the latest technology and
components.
Building a better marker tomorrow isn’t just something we say, we do it.
Quick Selection Guide/Marking Pressure Data

• This marker comes standard in the non-lube version for
use with “dry” filtered air.
Model 451 How To Order
Recommended Air Hose:  3/8”” I.D. minimum
Recommended Air Valve:  3/8” 4-way solenoid valve
Operating Pressure:  20 to 80psi
Max. Marking Pressure:  8000lbs
(at 80psi)
Stamp Capacity Rod Style “B”
(1) Pc  CM9X  round insert 1/16” to
1/4” character. Multi-character
insert available for smaller
character sizes.
Stamp Capacities Rod Style “A”
(8) Pc’s 1/16” Char. CMG06 Stamp
Inserts
(4) Pc’s 1/8” Char.  CMG13 Stamp
Inserts
Stamp Capacities Rod Style
“AS63”
(10) Pc’s 1/16” Char. CMG06
Stamp Inserts
(5) Pc’s 1/8” Char.  CMG13 Stamp
Inserts
The model 451 offers a “quieter” impact
marking operation. The preload feature, along
with the solid construction, reduces sounds.
To Order: Select only the symbols that represent the marker
feature that is needed. Place that symbol in the sequence as
shown.
FEATURE SYM. EXAMPLE
451 Compact – Quiet 4  451 451-OA-45-E
Rod Style “B” single character
Rod Style “A” multi-character
Rod Style “AS63” multi-character
OB
OA
OAS63
Stroke 2.5”
Stroke 4.5””
25
45
Standard
24VDC Position Sensor
110VAC Position Sensor
00
E
P
Standard Non-Lube*
*Permanently lubricated marker for low maintenance requirements
E= 24V DC, PNP sourcing Euro connector
P= 110v, Mini connector
16
Rod Style A
Rod Style B
Model 451 Dimensions
17
• By loosening the collar
clamp on the rod, radial rod
orientation adjustment
becomes infinite.
• OAS style rod is similar to
OA style rod, with wider
5/8” pocket
• Standard holders,
numbering heads, and
Anvils mount on rod style H
Stroke
Options Dim A
2 1/2” 2.00
4 1/2” 4.00
Slide-A-MarkTM 751 and 851
Model 751 8-Ton and 851 10-Ton: These systems offer the

have same external
dimensions
19
Slide-A-Mark TM K Style Quick Change Holders
Quick change holders are
used on the rod style K.
These holders allow for
marking of larger legends.
They are quickly removed by
loosening a set screw. To
assure the fastest
changeover time, have a
spare holder preset with the
new marking legend.
Item Number “A” “B” “C” 1/16” 3/32” 1/8” 5/32” 3/16” 1/4”
751KA5010 0.50 0.25 1.50 8 (5) 4 - - -
751KA7510 0.75 0.25 1.50 12 8 6 - - -
751KA10010 1.00 0.25 2.25 16 (10) 8 - - -
751KA15010 1.50 0.25 2.25 24 16 12 - - -
751KA20010 2.00 0.25 3.25 32 (21) 16 - - -
751KA25010 2.50 0.25 3.25 40 (26) 20 - - -
751KB7510 0.75 0.31 1.50 - - - 4 4 -
751KB15010 1.50 0.31 2.25 - - - 8 8 -
751KB20010 1.88 0.31 3.25 - - - 10 10 -
751KB22510 2.50 0.31 3.25 - - - 12 12 -
751KC10010 1.00 0.38 2.25 - - - - - 4
751KC15010 1.50 0.38 2.25 - - - - - 6
751KC20010 2.00 0.38 3.25 - - - - - 8
*Numbers in () require additional spacer to fill pocket
Floating holder option (as shown at right) will adjust for slight variances in the
marking surface. These are available on K style Holders and the CMM adapters.
Part Number Drawings available upon request